
St Joseph’s College 
Route 5 – South East Bus Run 

Hope Island, Monterey Keys, Runaway Bay, Coomera 
 

PO Box 571 Ormeau Qld 4208      ABN 57 152 190 031 
Ph 07 3287 1427 | Fax 07 328 73559     141 Burnside Road  
Email admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au     STAPYLTON QLD 4207 

Route 5 
 

Morning Run 

Commence  Coombabah Sate High School, Pine Ridge Road    07:00am 

Stop 1  At bus stop on Morala Avenue       07:08am 

Stop 2   After corner with Columbus Drive on Bayview Street    07:11am 

Stop 3   Before corner with Killowill Avenue       07:16am 

Stop 4  Outside no.59 Thrush Avenue       07:22am 

Stop 5   At 1st Bus Stop outside Paul Scanlan Oval      07:25am 

Stop 6   Bus Stop after Tradewinds Avenue      07:28am 

Stop 7    At bus stop at Saltwater Park       07:34am 

Stop 8   Just before roundabout opposite sickle park     07:37am 

Stop 9   Just before traffic lights with Grant Avenue     07:42am 

Stop 10  At top of roundabout        07:46am 

Stop 11  At Bus Stop outside Homeworld      07:48am 

Stop 12 At Bus Stop before Ford Road       07:56am 

Arrives St Joseph’s College Coomera                 08:20am 

 

Afternoon Run 

Departs  St Joseph’s College Coomera          15:10pm 

Stop 1  Bus Stop opposite Ford Road       15:20pm 

Stop 2   At Bus Stop opposite Homeworld      15:26pm 

Stop 3  On the back of the roundabout       15:31pm 

Stop 4  At the Bus Stop at end of Monterey Keys Drive     15:41pm 

Stop 5  Bus Stop at side of Saltwater Park      15:44pm 

Stop 6   Before next roundabout on Springfield Drive     15:47pm 

mailto:admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au


 

St Joseph’s College 
Route 5 – South East Bus Run 

Hope Island, Monterey Keys, Runaway Bay, Coomera 

 

PO Box 571 Ormeau Qld 4208      ABN 57 152 190 031 
Ph 07 3287 1427 | Fax 07 328 73559     141 Burnside Road  
Email admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au     STAPYLTON QLD 4207 

Stop 7   Before roundabout/ Osmium Lane      15:49pm 

Stop 8   Before traffic lights junction Grant Avenue      15:53pm 

Stop 9   Bus stop after Sunbird Avenue       15:55pm 

Stop 10  Bus stop opposite Paul Scanlan Oval      15:57pm 

Stop 11  Before O’Grady Drive         16:00pm 

Stop 12 Before T-Junction on Killowill Avenue       16:04pm 

Stop 13 Outside no.36 Columbus Drive       16:11pm 

Stop 14 At Bus Stop after turning by Bushland      16:15pm 

Stop 15  Outside no.99 Sundance Way        16:22pm 

Stop 16  At 1st Bus Stop on Oxley Drive after turning      16:24pm 

Stop 17  2nd Bus Stop at Pine Ridge Caravan Park      16:28pm 

 

 

 

 

mailto:admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au

	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off


